ACROSS

1. Ewe’s child
5. Arrived
9. Pelvis bones

13.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.

23

50.
51.
53.
54.
55.
57.
59.
61.
65.

68.
71.
72.
76.
78.
79.

Send out

_____Hist.

The __ Office
High time

_ Eyre

Roman fiddler

2021 Pixar short film

. Tepee
24.
25.
28.
30.
31.
33.
37.
41.
42.
44.
45.
46.
47.

Volcano in Italy

Was cognizant of freshness?
And so forth

_ Lanka

Ogled

Aquatic mammal

Making a getaway

Greek mongram for Jesus
War-torn country (abbr.)
Silage grass

Tennis stroke

Take to court

Stage manager’s directive to
line of people?

A long time ___

Give an audience

1101

Intuitive feeling place

City in country referenced by 116-Across
Negative alternative word
Deaf person’s phone
Having appendages
Company equipment lifecycle
management system (abbr.)

French painter

Sharpen

Tree doler’s decision?
California city Linda

Egyptian sky goddess
Make a recording in advance

80.
82.
84.
85.
87.
89.
91.
93.
94.
96.
97.
99.

103.
105.
107.

110
111
116
117
118
119

120.
121.
123.
125.
128.
129.

131

136.
139.
141.
142.
143.
144.
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.

Attempt

Texas town

Belonging to that woman

Asian deer

Regret making gravy base?

Only __ __ for the money

Ancient Syrian city

Veneration

Stem’s opposite

Video gaming console brand
"Sort-of" suffix

Goflya____

Paddle

Curve

Round house

. Accomplished

. Aerially navigated a chimney pipe?
. Country near AUT

. Ancient

. Company’s communications system
. Once around

Immigrant’s course

With same amounts for each
Muddle

Composer from country of 116-Across
Computer/phone/printer interface
Commercials

. Over-the-top goodbye?
_____patriae

Priestly tribe

Truth stretcher

O.T. book

Tight

Ajar

Diminutive suffix

Fix again

Rabbit

Gooutwitha !

New York team

Heavenly body
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. Slender

. Congregational response

. Only this, and no more

. Shop with little intention to buy
. Keep going

. Assert

. Supernatural powers

. Stretchy

. Emulates a Venn diagram

. Fashion company

. Charged particle

. Supply table stakes

. Kick out

. Welcome

. Motel

. Green or sweet

.The luck of the
. Habakkuk’s neighbor
. Twisting force

. Of course!!

. With 113-Down, final words
. French water

. Wheat alternative

. Blubber

. Company symbol

. Black

. Sweet cherry

. Barrel

. Kind of wave

. Western state

. Like thick twine

. Salamander

. Uprising

. Let slip (archaic spelling)
. Juliet’s beau

. Nigerian city

. Cleanse

. Vague large distance

. Clean the floor after a flood
. Horsecart

70.
72.
73.
74.
75.
7.
81.
83.
86.
88.
90.
92.
95.
98.
100

101.
102.
104.
106.
108.
109.

111

112.
113.
114.

115

122.
124.
126.
127.
130.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
140.

Large Nebraska city

Plant louse

To tear off forcibly
Spine-shivering

Watched again

Again

Soviet cosmonaut Gagarin
Journey

Houston suburb

Simple

To believe

Deceptive

You______it! (Got it right)
Enormous

. Baal

Money drawer

Whirlpool

Genetic material

Edible raw fish

Needs

Belief

. Panhandle St.

Young boy

See 34-Down

Cop show abbreviation

. Primary sch. named after a tree?
Nature a vacuum
Shirt size

"Nevermore" quoter
Bedroom with an attached bathroom
Untidy person

Light bulb power unit

Aid

Child’s early utterance

Smell

Burn residue

Unit of weight and money
Belonging to us
Tree-hugger’s org.



